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State of Arkansas    1 

94th General Assembly A Bill      2 

Regular Session, 2023  SENATE BILL 132 3 

 4 

By: Senator Flippo 5 

By: Representative Eubanks 6 

  7 

For An Act To Be Entitled 8 

AN ACT TO REDUCE THE LICENSE APPLICATION DEADLINE FOR 9 

APPLICANTS TO PRACTICE CHIROPRACTIC IN THIS STATE; 10 

AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES.  11 

 12 

 13 

Subtitle 14 

TO REDUCE THE LICENSE APPLICATION 15 

DEADLINE FOR APPLICANTS TO PRACTICE 16 

CHIROPRACTIC IN THIS STATE. 17 

 18 

 19 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS: 20 

 21 

 SECTION 1.  Arkansas Code § 17-81-304(a)(4), concerning applications 22 

for a license to practice chiropractic, is amended to read as follows: 23 

  (4)  The application shall be filed with the director not less 24 

than forty-five (45) thirty (30) days before the next regular meeting of the 25 

board. 26 

 27 

 28 

APPROVED: 2/17/23 29 

 30 

 31 

 32 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 
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